Annexure-VII

Those who are unable to vote on online portal, kindly fill the form and send on irpjil@bsraffiliates.com

JAYPEE INFRATECH LIMITED

MANUAL VOTTING

Name	
Unit Number/ FD Number	

S.No	Agenda	Option Chosen (Yes / No)
1	Voting Agenda 1: Voting on the final resolution plan of Suraksha Realty Limited along with Lakshdeep Investments and Finance Private Limited.	
	Note: Final Resolution Plan dated 07 June 2021 submitted by Suraksha Realty Limited along with Lakshdeep Investments and Finance Private Limited ("Suraksha/ Resolution Applicant") read with Addendum dated 09 June 2021 to Final Resolution Plan dated 07 June 2021 be read as composite Resolution Plan to vote.	
2	 Voting Agenda 2: Voting on the final resolution plan of NBCC (India) Limited. Note: Final Resolution Plan dated 04 June 2021 submitted by NBCC (India) Limited ("NBCC/ Resolution Applicant") read with Addendum dated 07 June 2021 & Addendum date 09 June 2021 to Final Resolution Plan dated 04 June 2021 be read as composite Resolution Plan to vote. 	

Signature	
Name and address	

Please note that your vote is subject to availability and verification of following points :-

- 1. Correct 10 digit unit ID
- 2. Clear Voting Option Chosen
- 3. Self Attested KYC document (i.e Aadhar Card, Pan Card, Passport) by owner/joint owner attached with the offline vote form

Disclaimer: Only those Home buyers and Fixed Deposit Holders are allowed to cast manual voting in format attached as **Annexure-VII** who have not received CDSL voting credentials. If a Home Buyer/ Fixed Deposit holder votes on both CDSL platform and offline, then the CDSL voting shall be considered as the final voting.